21
PHONE: (800) 547-9393 • (513) 696-1500 • Fax: (800) 245-8536 • (513) 932-9845 Printed in USA 8/07
2726 Henkle Drive • Lebanon, OH 45036 • www.opw-es.com © Copyright 2007, OPW Engineered Systems
A U T O L O K ™ Q U I C K C O U P L I N G S Y S T E M
Autolok™ Coupling Series
OPW Autolok® Quick Couplers are self-locking couplers
that provide an added level of safety and convenience
at the fluid connection. Autolok’s® patented locking

(Non Locking)
Ordering Chart
Call OPW Customer Service for complete ordering information
733 Autolok
633 Kamlok
Locking Arm
(Autolok only)
Construction
Materials
AL - Aluminum
(Dust Caps & Plugs)
SS - Stainless Steel
Gaskets*
B - BUNA-N (STD)
E - E.P.T.
N - NEOPRENE
W - WHITE NEOPRENE
T - TEFLON®
V - VITON-A®
X - TEFLON ENVELOPE-BUNA-N
F - TEFLON ENVELOPE-VITON-A
U - TEFLON ENCAP-VITON-A
S - TEFLON ENCAP-SILICON
*Call for other available gasket
compounds
Sizes
05 - 1/2”
07 - 3/4”
10 - 1”
12 - 1-1/4”
15 - 1-1/2”
20 - 2”
25 - 2-1/2”
30 - 3”
40 - 4”
Body Style
733CL-SS20-B